101

76. Which of the fellewing income LESS THAN § 5,000,4000uu... |
groups includes your annual § 5,000 - % 9,999....... senna02
household income? (READ 310,000 - $14,999.....00v.....03

i CHOICES) $15,000 - 519,999..........r_0a
0 $20,000 - $24,999, 0iuncnnas..05

; $25,000 - $29,59%. 4 10uncnses.06

. 5305!]':'0 - ,sjﬁpgggoto---nani--ﬂ?
$39,000 - $39,999...... sevsn.(8

340,000 - $44,999............09

, §45,000 - 549,999,..... N
E 930,000 AND OVER...uuvsnnnanall
i 77. Would you say you watch the ALWAY S e s inrtinrmrinnainnmnnal
news...{HEAD LIST)? UL L s s s v narnmnrennsnranns a2
SDMETIMﬂS.'.'.“-..u'.-;v..-'.u-...B

E SELaﬂﬁto--i‘u.»n‘o------l-----.o---":}_
5 Lo .
' NO OPINION {VOLUNTEERED),.....6

78. HWould you say vou read a daily F8 P A S 1

newspaper...{READ LIST})? [E=21 FL 5 0 trnsnnas el
SOMETIMES . . ivvircnnnsrwnmnnessd
SELDOM. s ve e nreananss birarasweall
L .
O RO OPINION {(VOLUNTEERED).,....6
| 9. Thinking about the various NEWSPAPERS . ve e ver vuns R |
sources of infurmﬂtinn availatble, BAD I s vsnnatarrranssananseesd?
what do you rely on the most AT VAR U3
for information on current TVt iav e a b imans tarmaa 4
iesues and events...newspapers, FRIENDS AND- F&HILY.. .......... 3
radio, magazines. T.V., friends PEOPLE YOU WORK WITH..........6
and famlly, 6t people you WOrk NG OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)...... 7
| with? (ACGEPT ONLY ONE
1 RESPONSE)
| - 80. Which section of the newspaper  FRONT PACE, NATIONAL WEWS.....l
i da you usually read most FRONT. FACE, INTERNATIGMNAL
theroughly...the front p page 1 P 2
N and naticral news, the fronc FRONT PACE, LOCAL NEWS........ 3
L page and international news, BUSTNESS SECTION. ... vivnuucnas 4
the front page and local news, . SPORTS OR ENTERTAINMENT...... o3
r the business secticn, sports LIFESTYLES, FASHION,
{: or entertainment, ar lifestyles, SHOPPING. .ov . uvnniusn tenanh
Fashicn, shopping, or classified CLASSIFIED ADS........ venvarnad
, ads? (AGCEPT ONLY ONE RESPONSE)  NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)...... g
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